COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FEATURES

• LM80: >97.1% lumen maintenance @6000hrs
• Dimmable Solution: Triac (UL)
• Frame Color RAL: White (Black & Nickel Option)
• 5-Year Limited warranty
MODEL WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)         (LM/W)
CRI VOLTAGE
(V) PF CCT
(K)
DRIVER OUTPUT
DATA DIMENSIONS BEAM
ANGLE LED TYPE/QTY IP DIMMING
OMM5-DL-6 6 348 58 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/35mA/4.2W ⌀5 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/45PCS 20 Triac
OMM5-DL-12 12 768 64 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/70mA/8.4W ⌀7 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/90PCS 20 Triac
OMM5-DL-18 18 1242 69 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/105mA/12.6W ⌀9 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/90PCS 20 Triac
OMM5-DL-24 24 1752 73 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/140mA/16.8W ⌀12 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/135PCS 20 Triac
OMM5-DL-30 30 2400 80 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/175mA/19.0W ⌀14 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/192PCS 20 Triac
OMM5-DL-36 36 3060 85 >80 AC 120V/60Hz >0.9 3000, 4000, 5000 120Vdc/210mA/23.2W ⌀16 x 0.5" 120° SMD2835/268PCS 20 Triac
SPECIFICATIONS
POLAR CUREVES WIDE DISTRIBUTION
OMM5-DL-6 OMM5-DL-12 OMM5-DL-18 OMM5-DL-24
Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and the average illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.